HIGHWAY STANDARDS

STANDARD NO.

000001
280001
420001
420206
420306
420701
515001
542301
601101
602401
602601
602701
604001
604071
604101
604106
630001
630301
631011
631031
635001
635006
635011
664001
666001
701400
701401
701406
701411
701421
701426
701446
702001
704001
781001

DESCRIPTION
STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS
PAVEMENT JOINTS

ENTRANCE RAMP TERMINAL (JOINTED PCC RAMP PAVEMENT ADJACENT TO CRC MAINLINE PAVEMENT
EXIT RAMP TERMINAL (JOINTED PCC RAMP PAVEMENT ADJACENT TO CRC MAINLINE PAVEMENT

PAVEMENT FABRIC

NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION

CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR PIPE DRAIN

MANHOLE TYPE A

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP

CAST IRON STEPS

FRAME AND LIDS TYPE 1

FRAME AND GRATE TYPE 20

MEDIAN INLET FOR 600 mm (24"} R.C.P.

MEDIAN INLET FOR 900 mm (36"} R.C.P.

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL

SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL TERMINALS

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL TYPE 2

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL TYPE 6

DELINEATORS

REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT

REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS

CHAIN LINK FENCE

RIGHT OF WAY MARKERS

APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT RAMP, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH TO 55 MPH
LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATIONS, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
TWO LANE CLOSURE FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
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