HIGHWAY STANDARDS

STANDARD NO	. DESCRIPTION
000001	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
280001	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS
420001	PAVEMENT JOINTS
420206	ENTRANCE RAMP TERMINAL (JOINTED PCC RAMP PAVEMENT ADJACENT TO CRC MAINLINE PAVEMENT)
420306	EXIT RAMP TERMINAL (JOINTED PCC RAMP PAVEMENT ADJACENT TO CRC MAINLINE PAVEMENT)
420701	PAVEMENT_FABRIC
515001	NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES
542301	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION
601101	CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR PIPE DRAIN
602401	MANHOLE TYPE A
602601	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP
602701 604001	CAST IRON STEPS FRAME AND LIDS TYPE 1
604001	FRAME AND GRATE TYPE 20
604101	MEDIAN INLET FOR 600 mm (24") R.C.P.
604106	MEDIAN INLET FOR 900 mm (36") R.C.P.
630001	STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL
630301	SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL TERMINALS
631011	TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL TYPE 2
631031	TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL TYPE 6
635001	DELINEATORS
635006	REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT
635011	REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS
664001	CHAIN LINK FENCE
666001	RIGHT OF WAY MARKERS
701400	APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY
701401	LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY
701406	LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY
701411 701421	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT RAMP, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
701421	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH TO 55 MPH LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATIONS, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
701446	TWO LANE CLOSURE FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY
702001	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
704001	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER
781001	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
, 51001	THE STATE OF ESCULIATION OF THE ESCULPT OF THE STATE OF T

F.A.I. RTE.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.
74	(72-7)R-3 PEORIA		1360	887
STA.		TO STA.		
FED. ROA	AD DIST. NO.	ILLINOIS FED.	AID PROJ	ECT

	REVISIONS					
	NAME	DATE	ILLINOIS	5 DEPARTMEN	∤T OF	TRANSPORTATION
				HIGHWAY	STAN	DARDS
					1	DRAWN BY ROY
INC.			DATE 11/2	3/04	1	CHECKED BY LSA